机柜杆固定，EPF
可使用此杆固定套件将机柜安装在各种杆上的所需高度。
功能
Description: Accessory to fix enclosures onto poles. Maximum load of 900 N.
Material: Galvanized steel.
Minimum pole diameter: 80 mm.
Maximum pole diameter: 250 mm.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles, 2 circular mounting strips for pole attachment and mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 3mm
完成: 镀锌
材料: 低碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 产品系列
EPF0300 EPF0300 35mm 296mm 25mm 低碳钢, 聚酯 壁挂式安装,
接线盒
EPF0400 EPF0400 35mm 396mm 25mm 低碳钢, 聚酯 壁挂式安装,
接线盒
EPF0600 EPF0600 35mm 596mm 25mm 低碳钢, 聚酯 壁挂式安装,
接线盒
EPF0500 EPF0500 35mm 496mm 25mm 低碳钢, 聚酯 壁挂式安装,
接线盒
EPF0800 EPF0800 35mm 796mm 25mm 低碳钢, 聚酯 壁挂式安装,
接线盒
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent